UDO TOMANNI MALESTUSVOISTLUS

Eesti MV IV etapp kardispordis 2020

Sorted on best lap time |

RETRO

Warm Up - 6 minutes

Practice (6:00 Time) started at 8:47:56

Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km

_

H W
19/09/2020 09:48
18 ] HE B

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff In Lap Laps Class Team Model
1 ¢ Ular JEBLAKOV 44.089 7 Retro A Tabasalu Krdikubi Tony Kt
2 69 Juhan ANSPER 44.554 0.465 7 8 Retro A Juhan Ansper Tony Kart
3 32 Lauri VARBLAS 45.359 120 7 8 Retro A w BirelART
4 4  Aadu KROON 52.720 e 6 7 Retro N TGT Racing
5 310 Karl-Erik OUNAS 55.160 o1 5 Retro N TavK
6 31 Jaanus NIILSON 56.272 1213 3 6 Retro N Kuusalu TSK
7 7 Anti KIIVER 1:00.554 6465 1 2 Retro A Kuusalu TSK CRG
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Martin HARAK

Secretary of race: Marika TARVIS

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 20/09/2020 00:22:18

Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

TIMING



UDO TOMANNI MALESTUSVOISTLUS

Eesti MV IV etapp kardispordis 2020

RETRO Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km ._._.

: H H B

Warm Up - 6 minutes 19/09/2020 09:48 . . . .
Practice (6:00 Time) started at 8:47:56

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(67) Ular JEBLAKOV (31) Jaanus NIILSON

1 54.149  +10.060 8:49:09.189 1 59.533  +3.261 8:49:25.138

2 47.053  +2.964 8:49:56.242 2 57.058  +0.786 8:50:22.196

3 45450  +1.361 8:50:41.692 3 56.272 8:51:18.468

4 44737  +0.648 8:51:26.429 4 56.928  +0.656 8:52:15.396

5 46.610 +2.521 8:52:13.039 S 56.984  +0.712 8:53:12.380

6 44.833  +0.744 8:52:57.872 6 56.287  +0.015 8:54:08.667

7 44.089 8:53:41.961

8 44703  +0.614 8:54:26.664 (7) Anti KIIVER

1 1:00.554 8:49:20.171

(69) Juhan ANSPER 2 1:08.816  +8.262 8:50:28.987

1 55.018 +10.464  8:49:03.750

2 48.459  +3.905 8:49:52.209

3 46.770  +2.216 8:50:38.979

4 45523  +0.969 8:51:24.502

5 46.786  +2.232 8:52:11.288

6 44871  +0.317 8:52:56.159

7 44.554 8:53:40.713

8 45913  +1.359 8:54:26.626
(32) Lauri VARBLAS

1 53.920  +8.561 8:49:09.747

2 48.373  +3.014 8:49:58.120

3 46.092  +0.733 8:50:44.212

4 46.048  +0.689 8:51:30.260

5 45.765  +0.406 8:52:16.025

6 46.455  +1.096 8:53:02.480

7 45.359 8:53:47.839

8 46.344  +0.985 8:54:34.183
(4) Aadu KROON

1 55.181  +2.461 8:49:11.567

2 53.950 +1.230 8:50:05.517

3 53.340  +0.620 8:50:58.857

4 53.533  +0.813 8:51:52.390

5 53.168  +0.448 8:52:45.558

6 52.720 8:53:38.278

7 53.773  +1.053 8:54:32.051
(310) Karl-Erik OUNAS

1 1:00.879 +5.719 8:49:21.986

2 58.336  +3.176 8:50:20.322

3 55.864  +0.704 8:51:16.186

4 56.721  +1.561 8:52:12.907

5 55.160 8:53:08.067

6 1:03.006 +7.846 8:54:11.073

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Martin HARAK

Secretary of race: Marika TARVIS A s p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee !

Printed: 20/09/2020 00:22:39 TIMING



UDO TOMANNI MALESTUSVOISTLUS

Eesti MV 1V etapp kardispordis 2020 Sorted on best lap time

RETRO Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km ..;.;.

Qualifying practice - 8 minutes 19/09/2020 11:10 . . . .
Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 10:10:01

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff In Lap Laps Class Team Model

1 69 Juhan ANSPER 44.045 8 1o Retro A Juhan Ansper Tony Kart

2 67 Ular JEBLAKOV 44.094 o0w 4 5 Retro A Tabasalu Kardikiubi Tony Kart

3 32 Lauri VARBLAS 44.333 0.288 10 1o Retro A w BirelART

4 4  Aadu KROON 52,517 s 7 7 Retro N TGT Racing

5 7 Anti KIIVER 53.843 o8 1 1 Retro A Kuusalu TSK CRG

6 310 Karl-Erik OUNAS 53.932 o 9 9 Retro N TavK

7 31 Jaanus NIILSON 55.113 1oe8 6 9 Retro N Kuusalu TSK

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Martin HARAK

Secretary of race: Marika TARVIS A s p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee !

Printed: 20/09/2020 00:22:44 TIMING



UDO TOMANNI MALESTUSVOISTLUS

Eesti MV IV etapp kardispordis 2020

RETRO

Qualifying practice - 8 minutes

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 10:10:01

Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km

19/09/2020 11:10 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 55.722  +1.790 10:13:08.661

(69) Juhan ANSPER 4 54.439 +0.507 10:14:03.100

1 1:02.843 +18.798  10:11:17.289 S 54.772  +0.840 10:14:57.872

2 47508  +3.463 10:12:04.797 6 54.494  +0.562 10:15:52.366

3 45443  +1.398 10:12:50.240 7 54.653  +0.721 10:16:47.019

4 44.487  +0.442 10:13:34.727 8 54.899  +0.967 10:17:41.918

5 48.751  +4.706 10:14:23.478 9 53.932 10:18:35.850

6 46.216  +2.171 10:15:09.694

7 44366  +0.321 10:15:54.060 (31) Jaanus NIILSON

8 44.045 10:16:38.105 1 56.344 +1.231 10:11:27.824

9 44635  +0.590 10:17:22.740 2 55.662  +0.549 10:12:23.486

10 44159  +0.114 10:18:06.899 3 56.218  +1.105 10:13:19.704
4 57.166  +2.053 10:14:16.870

(67) Ular JEBLAKOV 5 56.382 +1.269 10:15:13.252

1 52.874  +8.780 10:11:06.619 6 55.113 10:16:08.365

2 45.598 +1.504 10:11:52.217 7 55.469 +0.356 10:17:03.834

3 44.411 +0.317 10:12:36.628 8 55.250 +0.137 10:17:59.084

4 44.094 10:13:20.722 9 55.426 +0.313 10:18:54.510

5 44.097  +0.003 10:14:04.819

(32) Lauri VARBLAS

1 53.565  +9.232 10:11:12.012

2 48.771 +4.438 10:12:00.783

3 48.219  +3.886 10:12:49.002

4 45.075  +0.742 10:13:34.077

5 46.645 +2.312 10:14:20.722

6 45.067  +0.734 10:15:05.789

7 46.548 +2.215 10:15:52.337

8 44857  +0.524 10:16:37.194

9 44.651 +0.318 10:17:21.845

10 44.333 10:18:06.178

(4) Aadu KROON

1 55.395 +2.878 10:11:15.946

2 53.174  +0.657 10:12:09.120

3 52.797  +0.280 10:13:01.917

4 52.686  +0.169 10:13:54.603

5 52.997  +0.480 10:14:47.600

6 52.970  +0.453 10:15:40.570

7 52.517 10:16:33.087

(7) Anti KIIVER

1 53.843 10:11:19.448

(310) Karl-Erik OUNAS

1 56.079  +2.147 10:11:17.256

2 55.683 +1.751 10:12:12.939

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Martin HARAK

Secretary of race: Marika TARVIS

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 20/09/2020 00:22:48

Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

TIMING
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UDO TOMANNI MALESTUSVOISTLUS

Eesti MV 1V etapp kardispordis 2020 Sorted on Laps

RETRO Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km ._._.

Heat 1 - 8 laps 19/09/2020 12:52 . ......

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:03:18

1 ¢ Ular JEBLAKOV 8 44.031 Retro A Tabasalu Kardikiubi Tyt Q)
2 6 Juhan ANSPER 8 1 44207 8 rewn oyt 2
3 32 Lauri VARBLAS 8 o 44471 5 rewn w sreacr 3
4 4 Aadu KROON 7 1w 52,751 3 rewon 6T Racing 4
5 310 Karl-Erik OUNAS 7 1w 53,057 5
6 3t Jaanus NIILSON 7 1 55480 Retro N Kuusalu TSK 6

Not classified

DNS 7 Anti KIIVER DNS 0 Retro A Kuusalu TSK CRG 8
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1.994 80.329 44.031 81.842 67 - Ular JEBLAKOV

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Martin HARAK

Secretary of race: Marika TARVIS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 20/09/2020 00:22:54 TIMING



UDO TOMANNI MALESTUSVOISTLUS

Eesti MV IV etapp kardispordis 2020

_

RETRO Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km
Heat 1 - 8 laps 19/09/2020 12:52 . ......
Race (8 Laps) started at 12:03:18 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 53.677 +0.620 12:09:39.606

(67) Ular JEBLAKOV

1 47772  +3.741 12:04:06.237 (31) Jaanus NIILSON

2 45.077 +1.046 12:04:51.314 1 56.654 +1.174 12:04:16.485

3 44.581 +0.550 12:05:35.895 2 55.994 +0.514 12:05:12.479

4 44.430 +0.399 12:06:20.325 3 55.480 12:06:07.959

5 44.031 12:07:04.356 4 55.617 +0.137 12:07:03.576

6 44.148 +0.117 12:07:48.504 5 58.833 +3.353 12:08:02.409

7 44.508 +0.477 12:08:33.012 6 56.174 +0.694 12:08:58.583

8 44.186 +0.155 12:09:17.198 7 56.063 +0.583 12:09:54.646
(69) Juhan ANSPER

1 48.378 +4.171 12:04:06.693

2 45.209 +1.002 12:04:51.902

3 44614 +0.407 12:05:36.516

4 44.639 +0.432 12:06:21.155

5 44472 +0.265 12:07:05.627

6 45.052 +0.845 12:07:50.679

7 44.306 +0.099 12:08:34.985

8 44.207 12:09:19.192
(32) Lauri VARBLAS

1 48.534 +4.063 12:04:07.244

2 45.427 +0.956 12:04:52.671

3 44.939 +0.468 12:05:37.610

4 45.078 +0.607 12:06:22.688

5 44.501 +0.030 12:07:07.189

6 44.471 12:07:51.660

7 44.981 +0.510 12:08:36.641

8 44 .565 +0.094 12:09:21.206
(4) Aadu KROON

1 53.840 +1.089 12:04:12.712

2 52.776 +0.025 12:05:05.488

3 52.751 12:05:58.239

4 53.069 +0.318 12:06:51.308

5 52.805 +0.054 12:07:44.113

6 53.932 +1.181 12:08:38.045

7 52.916 +0.165 12:09:30.961
(310) Karl-Erik OUNAS

1 54.084 +1.027 12:04:13.337

2 53.057 12:05:06.394

3 53.463 +0.406 12:05:59.857

4 53.497 +0.440 12:06:53.354

5 54.828 +1.771 12:07:48.182

6 57.747 +4.690 12:08:45.929

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Martin HARAK
Secretary of race: Marika TARVIS
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 20/09/2020 00:22:59

Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

TIMING



UDO TOMANNI MALESTUSVOISTLUS

Eesti MV 1V etapp kardispordis 2020 Sorted on Laps

RETRO Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km ._._.
Heat 2 - 8 laps 19/09/2020 14:42 . . . .

H EH B
Race (8 Laps) started at 13:53:38 . .

1 ¢ Ular JEBLAKOV 8 44.189 - Retro A Tabasalu Kardikiubi Tyt Q)
2 6 Juhan ANSPER 8 w6 44372 4  Rewoa Torykart 2
3 4 Aadu KROON 7 1=» 52888 ¢+  rewon 6T Racig 3
4 310 Karl-Erik OUNAS 7 1= 53.081 :  rewon 4
5 3t Jaanus NIILSON 7 1» 55301 - Retro N Kuusalu TSK 5
6 32 Lauri VARBLAS 5 s 44,508 ¢ Rewa w N

Not classified

DNS 7 Anti KIIVER DNS 0 Retro A Kuusalu TSK CRG 8
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
2.316 80.422 44.189 81.550 67 - Ular JEBLAKOV

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Martin HARAK

Secretary of race: Marika TARVIS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 20/09/2020 00:23:04 TIMING



UDO TOMANNI MALESTUSVOISTLUS

Eesti MV IV etapp kardispordis 2020

_

RETRO Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km . . .
Heat 2 - 8 laps 19/09/2020 14:42 . . . .
Race (8 Laps) started at 13:53:38 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(67) Ular JEBLAKOV (32) Lauri VARBLAS

1 46.744 +2.555 13:54:25.321 1 48.354 +3.846 13:54:29.650

2 44 .852 +0.663 13:55:10.173 2 45.185 +0.677 13:55:14.835

3 44.706 +0.517 13:55:54.879 3 44.969 +0.461 13:55:59.804

4 44.189 13:56:39.068 4 44.508 13:56:44.312

5 44 251 +0.062 13:57:23.319 5 45.069 +0.561 13:57:29.381

6 44.961 +0.772 13:58:08.280

7 44.468 +0.279 13:58:52.748

8 44.298 +0.109 13:59:37.046
(69) Juhan ANSPER

1 47.269 +2.897 13:54:25.994

2 44.643 +0.271 13:55:10.637

3 45.242 +0.870 13:55:55.879

4 44.372 13:56:40.251

5 44.486 +0.114 13:57:24.737

6 44.938 +0.566 13:58:09.675

7 44.805 +0.433 13:58:54.480

8 44.882 +0.510 13:59:39.362
(4) Aadu KROON

1 53.778 +0.890 13:54:32.821

2 53.071 +0.183 13:55:25.892

3 53.121 +0.233 13:56:19.013

4 52.888 13:57:11.901

5 52.937 +0.049 13:58:04.838

6 53.462 +0.574 13:58:58.300

7 53.436 +0.548 13:59:51.736
(310) Karl-Erik OUNAS

1 54.925 +1.844 13:54:34.255

2 53.081 13:55:27.336

3 54.406 +1.325 13:56:21.742

4 53.140 +0.059 13:57:14.882

5 54.923 +1.842 13:58:09.805

6 53.868 +0.787 13:59:03.673

7 54.866 +1.785 13:59:58.539
(31) Jaanus NIILSON

1 56.339 +1.038 13:54:35.955

2 55.622 +0.321 13:55:31.577

3 55.593 +0.292 13:56:27.170

4 55.301 13:57:22.471

5 58.526 +3.225 13:58:20.997

6 59.012 +3.711 13:59:20.009

7 55.673 +0.372 14:00:15.682

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Martin HARAK
Secretary of race: Marika TARVIS
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 20/09/2020 00:23:08

Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

TIMING



UDO TOMANNI MALESTUSVOISTLUS

Eesti MV IV etapp kardispordis 2020

RETRO Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km ._._.

Heat 1 + Heat 2 - Summary . ......
Pos No. _Name Team R1. R2. _Total points
1 67 Ular JEBLAKOV Tabasalu Kardiklubi 0 0 0
2 69 Juhan ANSPER Juhan Ansper 2 2 4
3 4 Aadu KROON TGT Racing 4 3 7
4 32 Lauri VARBLAS uv 3 6 )
5 310 Karl-Erik OUNAS TAMK 5 4 9
6 31 Jaanus NIILSON Kuusalu TSK 6 5 11

DNS 7 Anti KIIVER Kuusalu TSK 8 8 16
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Martin HARAK

Secretary of race: Marika TARVIS A s p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee !

Printed: 20/09/2020 00:23:14 TIMING



UDO TOMANNI MALESTUSVOISTLUS

Eesti MV 1V etapp kardispordis 2020 Sorted on Laps
RETRO Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km ._._.
Final - 12 laps 19/09/2020 18:00 N ......

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:40:46

1 & Ular JEBLAKOV 12 44.354 s Reon  Tebasalu Karkun oyt 25
2 32 Lauri VARBLAS 12 o0 43,888 10 Rewa o sranc 20
3 69 Juhan ANSPER 12 w1 44,194 5 reoa suhan Ansper oyt 16
4 4+ Aadu KROON 11 1w 53.160 ¢+  Rewn T6T Racing 13
5 310 Karl-Erik OUNAS 10 2w 53,489 3 Rewon 11
6 3t Jaanus NIILSON 10 :2w»s 54,889 2 Retro N Kuusalu TSK 10

Not classified

DNS 7 Anti KIIVER DNS 0 Retro A Kuusalu TSK CRG 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.810 80.162 43.888 82.109 32 - Lauri VARBLAS

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Martin HARAK

Secretary of race: Marika TARVIS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 20/09/2020 00:23:20 TIMING



UDO TOMANNI MALESTUSVOISTLUS

Eesti MV IV etapp kardispordis 2020

RETRO Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km ._._.

: H B B
Final - 12 laps 19/09/2020 18:00 . . . .
Race (12 Laps) started at 16:40:46
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

4 53.160 16:44:21.208
(67) Ular JEBLAKOV 5 53.346 +0.186 16:45:14.554

1 47512  +3.158 16:41:33.851 6 53.529  +0.369 16:46:08.083

2 44860 +0.506 16:42:18.711 7 53.162  +0.002 16:47:01.245

3 44551  +0.197 16:43:03.262 8 53.294  +0.134 16:47:54.539

4 44417  +0.063 16:43:47.679 9 53.365  +0.205 16:48:47.904

5 44.418 +0.064 16:44:32.097 10 53.456 +0.296 16:49:41.360

6 45.893 +1.539 16:45:17.990 11 56.486 +3.326 16:50:37.846

7 44832  +0.478 16:46:02.822 )

8 44.354 16:46:47.176 (310) Karl-Erik OUNAS

9 44.434  +0.080 16:47:31.610 1 55.316  +1.827 16:41:42.474

10 44.471  +0.117 16:48:16.081 2 53.860  +0.371 16:42:36.334

11 44666  +0.312 16:49:00.747 3 53.489 16:43:29.823

12 44952  1+0.598 16:49:45.699 4 53.906  +0.417 16:44:23.729

5 55.236 +1.747 16:45:18.965
(32) Lauri VARBLAS 6 54.145 +0.656 16:46:13.110

1 48.774  +4.886 16:41:35.510 7 53.862  +0.373 16:47:06.972

2 45.002  +1.114 16:42:20.512 8 54.408  +0.919 16:48:01.380

3 44733  +0.845 16:43:05.245 9 53.726  +0.237 16:48:55.106

4 44.529 +0.641 16:43:49.774 10 55.716 +2.227 16:49:50.822

5 45506  +1.618 16:44:35.280

6 45239  +1.351 16:45:20.519 (31) Jaanus NIILSON

7 44783  +0.895 16:46:05.302 1 56.685  +1.796 16:41:44.408

8 44107  +0.219 16:46:49.409 2 54.889 16:42:39.297

9 44.016  +0.128 16:47:33.425 3 55.170  +0.281 16:43:34.467

10 43.888 16:48:17.313 4 54.999 +0.110 16:44:29.466

11 44612  +0.724 16:49:01.925 5 56.633  +1.744 16:45:26.099

12 44584  +0.696 16:49:46.509 6 55.639  +0.750 16:46:21.738

7 55.419 +0.530 16:47:17.157
(69) Juhan ANSPER 8 55.308 +0.419 16:48:12.465

1 48252  +4.058 16:41:34.502 9 58.199  +3.310 16:49:10.664

2 45.099 +0.905 16:42:19.601 10 56.198 +1.309 16:50:06.862

3 45182  +0.988 16:43:04.783

4 44.487  +0.293 16:43:49.270

5 44.194 16:44:33.464

6 45363  +1.169 16:45:18.827

7 44960  +0.766 16:46:03.787

8 44534  +0.340 16:46:48.321

9 44446  +0.252 16:47:32.767

10 44263  +0.069 16:48:17.030

11 44759  +0.565 16:49:01.789

12 45281  +1.087 16:49:47.070
(4) Aadu KROON

1 54.648  +1.488 16:41:41.375

2 53.375 +0.215 16:42:34.750

3 53.298  +0.138 16:43:28.048

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Martin HARAK

Secretary of race: Marika TARVIS A s p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee !

Printed: 20/09/2020 00:23:24 TIMING



